PV Soest

SOEST

Stand Vitesse per 06-06-2015
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

Comb Hornsveld/Krol
H. Vonk

B.G. Schimmel

R.W. Grift

Th. Post

Comb Helsdingen
E.v.d.Brakelé&Znn
J&R v.'t. Net

Comb Altenaar & Klz
Comb. P&I de Lang
G. Reijerse

A. de Bes

C.M. van Rouwendaal
M.Kanters & Zoon
H.H. van de Veen
Mike Schimmel

B. van Gardingen

S. van der Heiden
Comb Foekensé&Zn
A_.H. Teunissen

A. Dijkstra
J.v.d.Brakel & Dr

Totpnt

586.
582.
575.
570.
568.
548.
526.
518.
509.
488.
473.
472.
465.
406.
396.
380.
347.
309.
297.
291.
278.
232.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Th. Post

H. Vonk

G. Reijerse

B.G. Schimmel

Comb Helsdingen
Comb Hornsveld/Krol
E.v.d.Brakelé&Znn
J&R v.'t. Net

Comb. P&I de Lang
A. de Bes

C.M. van Rouwendaal
M.Kanters & Zoon
H.H. van de Veen
Comb Altenaar & Klz
S. van der Heiden
Mike Schimmel

B. van Gardingen
R.W. Grift

A_.H. Teunissen
J.v.d.Brakel & Dr
A. Dijkstra

Comb Foekensé&Zn

Totpnt

416.
391.
361.
357.
343.
334.
326.
324.
312.
253.
248.
228.
227.
214.
181.
180.
167.
166.
109.

94.

79.

65.
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